Type
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

White

Origin
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy

Rhone

Tuscany
Tuscany
Piedmont
S. Australia
S. Australia
Victoria
California
Mendoza
Bordeaux

P/C

329116
367864
126200
351044
427047
467747
464512
350926
330094
368175
396924
350832
410095
180313
351094
199061
368149
350966
384609
330050
427328
177046
351032
367780
427005
454758
330023
368136
131419
368261
122838
170206
126273
367772
368190
187788
367817
384327
367786
351002
368808
351048
440186
423263
423383
351182
423331
422415
442898
378183
195578
387952
373899
458369
348076
462608
460502
462528
351080

Brand

Bernadotte
Malescot St Exupéry
Brane-Cantenac
Calon Ségur
Chasse-Spleen
Croix de Beaucaillou
Croque-Michotte
d'Aiguilhe

de Fonbel

Gazin

Gazin Rocquencourt
Gloria

Le Petit Lion
d'Armailhac

Kirwan

Laforge

Larcis Ducasse
Lascombes
Lascombes

d'Issan

Clerc Milon

Bahans Haut-Brion
Beau-Séjour Bécot
Duhart-Milon

La Fleur-Pétrus
Grand-Puy Ducasse
Gruaud Larose
Lynch Bages
Léoville Barton
Beychevelle

Ducru Beaucaillou
Haut-Brion
Margaux

Lafite Rothschild
Lafite Rothschild
Latour

Le Pin

Montrose
Pontet-Canet
Poujeaux
Saint-Pierre

Talbot

Trotanoy

Comte Sénard
Tollot-Beaut
Confuron-Cotetidot
David Duband
Domaine de la Vougeraie

Méo-Camuzet (Frere & Soeur)

Vidal-Fleury

Col d'Orcia

Mazzei

Ceretto

Elderton

Elderton

Bindi

Paul Hobbs - Crossbarn
Luca

La Clarté de Haut-Brion

2017 Feb Offer for HKICPA

Full Description

Haut-Médoc

Margaux 3eme GCC

Margaux 2eme GCC

St Estephe 3eme GCC
Moulis-en-Médoc

St Julien

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

Cotes de Castillon

St Emilion Grand Cru

Pomerol

Pessac-Léognan Case (2006Red/2011White)
St Julien 3eme GCC

St Julien

Pauillac 5eme GCC

Margaux 3eme GCC

St Emilion Grand Cru

St Emilion Grand Cru GCC

Margaux 2eme GCC

Margaux 2eme GCC

Margaux 3eme GCC

Pauillac 5eme GCC

Pessac-Léognan

St Emilion Grand Cru ler GCCB
Pauillac 4eme GCC

Pomerol

Pauillac 5eme GCC

St Julien 2eme GCC

Pauillac 5eme GCC

St Julien 2eme GCC

St Julien 4eme GCC

St Julien 2eme GCC

Pessac-Léognan ler GCC

Margaux ler GCC

Pauillac 1er GCC

Pauillac 1er GCC

Pauillac 1er GCC

Pomerol

St Estephe 2eme GCC

Pauillac 5eme GCC
Moulis-en-Médoc

St Julien 3eme GCC

St Julien 4eme GCC

Pomerol

Aloxe-Corton ler Cru Les Valozieres
Aloxe-Corton ler Cru Les Fourniéres
Nuits-St-Georges ler Cru Les Vignerondes
Nuits-St-Georges ler Cru Aux Thorey
Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru
Pommard

Cote-Rotie La Chatillonne

Brunello di Montalcino

Chianti Classico Castello di Fonterutoli
Barolo Prapo

Barossa Estate Merlot

Barossa Single Vineyard Command Shiraz
Victoria Pinot Noir Dixon

Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon
Uco Valley Malbec

Pessac-Léognan

Vintage

2007
2011
2004
2010
2013
2013
1999
2010
2009
2012

MIXED

2010
2010
2004
2010
1999
2012
2010
2013
2009
2013
2002
2010
2011
2013
1989
2009
2012
1999
2011
1986
1988
2004
2011
2011
2007
2011
2012
2011
2010
2012
2010
1994
2012
2012
2009
2012
2012
2013
2005
1999
1995
2007
2014
2007
2015
2013
2014
2010

Offer valid until 7 March 2017

Size setall Offer Price| WA | WS
Price

75CL $155 $115 - |-

75CL $730 $390 - -

75CL $1,580 $620 90 | 87
75CL $1,880 $800 94 | -

75CL $320 $210 - -
75CL $638 $370 | 89| -
75CL $385 $200 - -
75CL $385 $230 | 91| -
75CL $398 $240 | 89| -
75CL | $1,080 $510 | 95| -
2X75CL | $750 $400 - -
75CL $660 $370 | 93| -
75CL $950 $420 -9
75CL $768 $460 - |90
75CL $850 $470 |92+ -
75CL $880 $440 | 90 | -
75CL $697 $430 | 95 | 93
75CL | $1,050 $690 | 96 | -
75CL $640 $480 - -
75CL $920 $540 | 93 | -
75CL $780 $600 | 89 | 89
75CL $980 $740 - -
75CL $950 $660 |93+ 93

75CL $1,050 $760 91 | 89
75CL $1,290 $910 91 | 90
75CL $920 $660 - -
75CL $980 $790 95 | 92
75CL $1,395 $880 87 | 92
75CL $1,580 $930 88 | -

150CL $2,450 $1,310 | 87 | -
75CL $3,380 $1,540 |90+ 95
75CL $6,350 $4,330 |92 | -
75CL $5,800 $4,420 | 93 | -
75CL $8,600 $5,900 | 93 | 94
150CL | $22,880 $9,900 | 93 | 94
75CL $6,080 $4,390 |92 | -

75CL $18,000 | $14,250 | 95 | 95
75CL $1,245 $820 95 | -

75CL | $1,350 $740 | 93| -
75CL $405 $300 |92 91
75CL $646 $370 |91/ -
75CL $890 $570 | 94| -
75CL | $3,300 $960 - -
75CL $830 $639 - |-
75CL $575 $a43 | 93| -
75CL $860 $662 -]
75CL $598 $460 | 93 | -
75cL | $1,300 | $1,001 | 93| -
75CL $868 $550 - -
75CL $790 $608 - |-
75CL $788 $607 | 90 | -
75CL | $1,148 s884 | 92| -
75CL $880 $678 | 94 | -
75CL $188 $145 -]
75CL $638 $491 | 95| 94
75CL $488 $350 - |-
75CL $428 $330 | 93| -
75CL $218 $168 - |-

75CL $1,480 $630 92 | -



Type
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
Sweet
Sweet

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Cognac
Cognac
Whisky
Whisky
Whisky

WA - Wine Advocate / WS - Wine Spectator

Offer applies on minimum order of $3,000

Origin
Burgundy
Burgundy

Alsace

Rheinessen
Marlborough
California
Oregon
Rheinessen
Niagara
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Cognac

Cognac

Taiwan

Taiwan

Scotch

P/C

444461
387919
444504
424625
447586
451450
410368
410399
327068
451392
357057
384090
396996
166499
464418
464417
460423
450278
123487

Brand

Michel Bouzereau
Philippe Charlopin
Zind Humbrecht
Gunderloch

Saint Clair

Dumol

Argyle

Keller

Pillitteri

Dom Pérignon
Gosset

Palmer & Co
Pierre Peters
Ruinart

Tesseron
Tesseron

Kavalan

Kavalan

The Macallan

Full Description

Meursault Les Grands Charrons
Marsannay

Riesling Calcaire

Riesling Spatlese Nackenheim Rothenberg
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc Block 20
Russian River Chardonnay

Willamette Valley Chardonnay Nuthouse
Beerenauslese

Niagara Icewine Vidal | Baci

Vintage

Grand Blanc de Blancs Brut w/ Gift Box
Brut Réserve

Brut Réserve

Brut Rosé

Cognac XO Lot 76 Tradition Decanter
Cognac XO Lot 90 Ovation Decanter

Solist Amontillado Sherry Single Malt Whisky

Solist ex-Bourbon Single Single Malt Whisky
Highland Single Malt 18 Years Sherry Oak

We offer FREE delivery (single location only) for purchases over HK$3,000 between 10:00am to 9:00pm.

We accept payment by Credit card, Bank Transfer, and Cheque only. Please contact us for latest price and availability when placing order.

Vintage

2013
2009
2012
2013
2014
2013
2012
2012
2013
2006
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

Watson's Wine reserves the right to limit sales including the right to decline sales to any customers Outlet & Online Store.

Offer is not valid in any of Watson's Wine Retail Outlet & Online Store.

Please read the below terms and conditions before order placement

Size

75CL
75CL
75CL
75CL
75CL
75CL
75CL
37.5CL
37.5CL
75CL
75CL
75CL
75CL
75CL
70CL
70CL
70CL
70CL
70CL

Retail

Price
$460

$355
$238
$338
$168
$535
$295
$398
$248
$1,490
$628
$375
$468
$605
$2,380
$1,080
$2,880
$1,050
$2,380

1) For more details or to place order, please contact Mr. Kent Choi of Watson's Wine at 3160 8432 / 9730 9530 or kentc@asw.com.hk
2) All eligible members must provide valid membership proof upon order placement.
3) All products available while stock lasts.
)

4) Delivery service is not available on Sundays and Public Holidays.

Offer Price| WA | WS

$368
$273
$180
$260
$128
$412
$227
$306
$191
$1,150
$380
$289
$360
$532
$1,980
$938
$2,580
$880
$1,888



